On-site Equipment Calibration
Certificates Index

Revision: 5" November 2019

Weights and Masses

Certificate Calibration Pass Next Calibration Serial
Number Date Fail Due Date Numbers
93360 06-06-2019 Pass June 2020 S2E M02-
M15 (no M04)
93361 06-06-2019 Pass June 2020 P
93547 30-07-2019 Pass July 2020 S2A to S2D
S2F to S2N
S2T
93362 06-06-2019 Pass June 2020 MB2 & MB4
93367 06-06-2019 Pass June 2020 X
Length Bars
Certificate Calibration Pass Next Calibration Serial
Number Date Fail Due Date Numbers
286686 18/07/2019 Pass 18/07/2020 T™M0112
286684 18/07/2018 Pass 18/07/2020 TM0113
286682 18/07/2019 Pass 18/07/2020 T™MO0114
286688 18/07/2019 Pass 18/07/2020 TMO0115
272323 17/01/2019 Pass 17/01/2020 TMO0116
272322 17/01/2019 Pass 17/01/2020 TMO0117
272314 17/01/2019 Pass 17/01/2020 T™M0118
270560 13/12/2018 Pass 13/12/2019 TMO0119
286680 18/07/2019 Pass 18/07/2020 TMO0120
270561 13/12/2018 Pass 13/12/2019 TMO0252
270562 13/12/2018 Pass 13/12/2019 TM0253
270563 13/12/2018 Pass 13/12/2019 TMO0254
272312 17/01/2019 Pass 17/01/2020 TMO0258
270564 13/12/2018 Pass 12/12/2020 TMO0280
270565 13/12/2018 Pass 12/12/2020 TMO0281
270566 13/12/2018 Pass 12/12/2020 TMO0282
270567 13/12/2018 Pass 13/12/2019 T™MO0287
270568 13/12/2018 Pass 13/12/2020 TMO0313
270569 13/12/2018 Pass 13/12/2020 TMO0314
270570 13/12/2018 Pass 13/12/2020 TMO0315
272298 17/01/2019 Pass 17/01/2020 TM0326

Form: QR181 Iss01

Details

SET AH1
14 x Cast Iron
SET AH2
10 x Brass
SET AH3
14 x Cast Iron

SET AH5
2 X Brass
SET AH7
10 x Brass

Details

200mm
300mm
400mm
100mm
100mm
200mm
300mm
400mm
600mm
100mm
200mm
300mm
400mm
25mm
50mm
75mm
600mm
25mm
50mm
75mm
600mm
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Transfer Standard Load Cells

Certificate/Serial Calibration

Number Date

1804000 04-04-2018
1804001 04-04-2018
1910046 18-10-2019
1910045 18-10-2019

Form: QR181 Iss01

Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Next Calibration Serial Details
Due Date Numbers
April 2020 TMO0198 5kN
April 2020 TM0199 25kN
October 2021 TMO0300 5kN
October 2021 TMO0301 25kN
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