On-site Equipment Calibration Certificates Index

Revision: 5th November 2019

Weights and Masses

Certificate Number	Calibration Date	Pass Fail	Next Calibration Due Date	Serial Numbers	Details
93360	06-06-2019	Pass	June 2020	S2E M02- M15 (no M04)	SET AH1 14 x Cast Iron
93361	06-06-2019	Pass	June 2020	Р	SET AH2 10 x Brass
93547	30-07-2019	Pass	July 2020	S2A to S2D S2F to S2N S2T	SET AH3 14 x Cast Iron
93362	06-06-2019	Pass	June 2020	MB2 & MB4	SET AH5 2 x Brass
93367	06-06-2019	Pass	June 2020	X	SET AH7 10 x Brass

Length Bars

Certificate Number	Calibration Date	Pass Fail	Next Calibration Due Date	Serial Numbers	Details
286686	18/07/2019	Pass	18/07/2020	TM0112	200mm
286684	18/07/2018	Pass	18/07/2020	TM0113	300mm
286682	18/07/2019	Pass	18/07/2020	TM0114	400mm
286688	18/07/2019	Pass	18/07/2020	TM0115	100mm
272323	17/01/2019	Pass	17/01/2020	TM0116	100mm
272322	17/01/2019	Pass	17/01/2020	TM0117	200mm
272314	17/01/2019	Pass	17/01/2020	TM0118	300mm
270560	13/12/2018	Pass	13/12/2019	TM0119	400mm
286680	18/07/2019	Pass	18/07/2020	TM0120	600mm
270561	13/12/2018	Pass	13/12/2019	TM0252	100mm
270562	13/12/2018	Pass	13/12/2019	TM0253	200mm
270563	13/12/2018	Pass	13/12/2019	TM0254	300mm
272312	17/01/2019	Pass	17/01/2020	TM0258	400mm
270564	13/12/2018	Pass	12/12/2020	TM0280	25mm
270565	13/12/2018	Pass	12/12/2020	TM0281	50mm
270566	13/12/2018	Pass	12/12/2020	TM0282	75mm
270567	13/12/2018	Pass	13/12/2019	TM0287	600mm
270568	13/12/2018	Pass	13/12/2020	TM0313	25mm
270569	13/12/2018	Pass	13/12/2020	TM0314	50mm
270570	13/12/2018	Pass	13/12/2020	TM0315	75mm
272298	17/01/2019	Pass	17/01/2020	TM0326	600mm

Form: QR181 Iss01 Page 1 of 2

On-site Equipment Calibration Certificates Index

Revision: 5th November 2019

Transfer Standard Load Cells

Certificate/Serial Number	Calibration Date	Pass Fail	Next Calibration Due Date	Serial Numbers	Details
1804000	04-04-2018	Pass	April 2020	TM0198	5kN
1804001	04-04-2018	Pass	April 2020	TM0199	25kN
1910046	18-10-2019	Pass	October 2021	TM0300	5kN
1910045	18-10-2019	Pass	October 2021	TM0301	25kN

Form: QR181 Iss01 Page 2 of 2